12/18/23, 4:38 PM Mail - Senthil Raj P - Outlook

Re: KDS - POSBANK | TFS BLR T2

Nikhil Bhushan <nikhil.bhushan@travelfoodservices.com>
Sun 12/17/2023 4:07 PM

To:Senthil Raj P <senthilraj.p@blrlounge.in>;Samrat Narvekar <samrat.narvekar@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc:Venu Madhav Singaraju <venu.singaraju@travelfoodservices.com>

Approved

Regards,

Nikhil
9820171661

Get Outlook for Android

From: Senthil Raj P <senthilraj.p@blrlounge.in>

Sent: Friday, December 15, 2023 4:33:28 PM

To: Nikhil Bhushan <nikhil.bhushan@travelfoodservices.com>; Samrat Narvekar
<samrat.narvekar @travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Venu Madhav Singaraju <venu.singaraju@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: KDS - POSBANK | TFS BLR T2

Dear Nikhil,
Kindly request your approval for Windows based KDS for T2 outlets.

1. Irish House & BB: In Barker zone
2. JOP: Near Pizza live counter
3. Gully Kitchen
4. IMK
5. KFC
CDS required for :
KFC

@Samrat Narvekar Post approval let me create same thing in Safal.

Best Regards,

Senthil Raj P.
Sr.Manager - IT.
BLR Lounge Services Pvt Ltd.

© +91 - 9789079708 | & www.travelfoodservices.com

For support, contact:
Email : ®bangalore.it@blrlounge.in
Contact No. :® +91 - 8657541674

IT Support processes : Please raise an incident/ticket using the links provided below.

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQKADNjOGJmMYWMOLTZKZJEtNDM5MyThNTgxLTlyNGU 1MjA10TQOOQAQANEPG6RQN%2BqIHVETYFmKxh3Q... 13
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Self Service : https://app.assetinfinity.io/login

Disclaimer : Minimal IT Support to be provided without incidents raised.

From: Samrat Narvekar <samrat.narvekar@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Friday, December 8, 2023 1:54 PM

To: Senthil Raj P <senthilraj.p@blrlounge.in>

Cc: Venu Madhav Singaraju <venu.singaraju@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: FW: KDS Price// POSBANK// K Hospitality // TFS

FYI

From: Vishal POSBANK <vishal@posbank.in>

Sent: 08 December 2023 13:50

To: Samrat Narvekar <samrat.narvekar@travelfoodservices.com>; Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchasel @k-
corp.in>

Cc: sanketshah <sanket.shah@qgodenext.com>; Nikhil Bhushan <nikhil.bhushan@travelfoodservices.com>; Aslam
<aslam@posbank.in>

Subject: KDS Price// POSBANK// K Hospitality // TFS

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Samrat Ji,
Hope you are doing well !
Earlier we have given demo KDS Unit to Chennai Airport for testing.Below is price for KDS.

Model Name Specification Price

KDS

POSBANK-Apexa G

Intel J1900,Quadcore Processor 2.60Ghz, 4GB RAM and 128 GB SSD. with USB,LAN Ports.
Wall mount

38000+Gst

Operating System

Microsoft

Windows 10 iot

3500+Gst

Looking forward to hear from you

Regards and Thank You,

Vishal Trivedi

Head of Projects - West

POSBANK India

No. 97, 17th B Main Rd, KHB Block, Koramangala 5th Block
Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560095, India

info@posbank.in | www.posbank.in | www.posbank.com
Mob: 8369378940+91 9364005033 | Tel: 080 48900998
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